

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4888/2010

M/S. APPLE CREDIT CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. S & S INDUSTRIES AND ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nikita, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to
disclose the name of the learned counsel for the respondent in
the cause list, without fail.

Served respondent may file counter affidavit before
10.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR